Distracted Driving Crackdown "UDrive. UText. UPay."

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

April 1-30, 2024
Final Grantee List

Name of County:

Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Grantee Police Department:

Absecon
Atlantic City
Egg Harbor Township
Galloway
Hamilton
Hammonton
Mullica
Pleasantville
Bergenfield
Cliffside Park
Closter
Dumont
Edgewater
Elmwood Park
Englewood
Fairview

Fort Lee
Franklin Lakes
Hackensack
Hasbrouck Heights
Haworth
Leonia
Montvale

New Milford
North Arlington
Old Tappan
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Wyckoff
Burlington Township
Delran
Evesham
Medford
Pemberton
Riverside
Riverton

Project Total:

$5,600
$12,250
$8,750
$8,750
$8,750
$4,200
$2,800
$2,100
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$12,250
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000



Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cumberland
Cumberland
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Westampton
Willingboro
Barrington
Berlin

Camden County Metro

Cherry Hill
Chesilhurst
Clementon
Collingswood

Delaware River Port Authority

Haddon Heights

Haddon Township

Lawnside
Lindenwold
Magnolia
Oaklyn
Somerdale
Stratford
Waterford
Winslow
Lower
Middle
Wildwood
Wildwood Crest
Bridgeton
Vineland
Bloomfield
East Orange
Fairfield
Livingston
Millburn
North Caldwell
Nutley
Verona

West Orange
Clayton
Deptford
East Greenwich
Elk

Franklin
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison
Logan
Mantua
Monroe
Paulsboro

$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$14,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$5,600
$5,600
$4,200
$2,800
$7,000
$10,500
$12,250
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$12,250
$2,800
$10,500
$2,800
$4,200
$7,000
$8,750
$2,240
$2,800
$5,600
$7,000
$7,000
$2,800



Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris

Pitman

Rowan University
Washington
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury
Bayonne
Guttenberg
Harrison

North Bergen
Secaucus

Union City

West New York
Clinton Town
Clinton Township
Flemington
Franklin Township
Frenchtown

High Bridge
Holland
Lambertville
Lebanon

Raritan Township
Readington
Tewksbury

West Amwell
Ewing

Hamilton
Lawrence
Carteret
Dunellen
Highland Park
Middlesex
Monroe

New Brunswick
North Brunswick
Perth Amboy
Piscataway
Rutgers University
South Brunswick
Allentown

Colts Neck
Freehold Borough
Little Silver
Marlboro

Sea Girt

Butler

$4,200
$5,600
$12,250
$5,600
$4,200
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$14,000
$7,000
$12,250
$10,500
$2,800
$6,300
$7,000
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$4,200
$2,800
$4,200
$2,800
$2,100
$2,800
$2,800
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$14,000
$12,250
$12,250
$8,750
$7,000
$14,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$12,250
$7,000
$7,000



Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Salem
Sussex
Sussex
Union
Union
Union
Union

Dover

Hanover
Jefferson

Mount Olive
Parsippany-Troy Hills
Randolph
Berkeley Township
Brick

Mantaloking
Ocean Gate

Pine Beach

Pine Hill

Seaside Heights
Bloomingdale
Hawthorne

Little Falls

Passaic

Paterson
Prospect Park
Wanaque
Woodland Park
Bedminster
Bernards
Bernardsville
Bound Brook
Branchburg
Bridgewater

Far Hills

Franklin Township
Green Brook
Hillsborough
Manville
Montgomery
North Plainfield
Peapack Gladstong
Raritan Borough

Somerset County Sheriff

South Bound Brook
Warren

Watchung
Pennsville

Franklin

Hamburg

Berkeley Heights
Cranford

Linden
Mountainside

$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$14,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$12,250
$14,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$2,800
$4,200
$3,500
$4,200
$2,800
$3,500
$2,800
$7,000
$3,500
$7,000
$7,000
$4,200
$7,000
$6,300
$3,500
$2,800
$1,680
$2,800
$2,100
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000



Union
Union
Union
Union

Total Departments:

Plainfield
Rahway
Roselle Park
Springfield

182

$8,750
$12,250
$7,000
$10,500

$1,269,870
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