Distracted Driving Crackdown "UDrive. UText. UPay." New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety April 1-30, 2024

Final Grantee List

Atlantic Absecon \$5,600	
Atlantic Atlantic City \$12,250)
Atlantic Egg Harbor Township \$8,750	
Atlantic Galloway \$8,750	
Atlantic Hamilton \$8,750	
Atlantic Hammonton \$4,200	
Atlantic Mullica \$2,800	
Atlantic Pleasantville \$2,100	
Bergen Bergenfield \$7,000	
Bergen Cliffside Park \$8,750	
Bergen Closter \$7,000	
Bergen Dumont \$7,000	
Bergen Edgewater \$7,000	
Bergen Elmwood Park \$7,000	
Bergen Englewood \$7,000	
Bergen Fairview \$7,000	
Bergen Fort Lee \$7,000	
Bergen Franklin Lakes \$7,000	
Bergen Hackensack \$7,000	
Bergen Hasbrouck Heights \$7,000	
Bergen Haworth \$7,000	
Bergen Leonia \$7,000	
Bergen Montvale \$7,000	
Bergen New Milford \$7,000	
Bergen North Arlington \$7,000	
Bergen Old Tappan \$7,000	
Bergen Ridgefield Park \$7,000	
Bergen Ridgewood \$7,000	
Bergen Teaneck \$12,250)
Bergen Wyckoff \$7,000	
Burlington Burlington Township \$7,000	
Burlington Delran \$7,000	
Burlington Evesham \$8,750	
Burlington Medford \$7,000	
Burlington Pemberton \$7,000	
Burlington Riverside \$7,000	
Burlington Riverton \$7,000	

Burlington	Westampton	\$7,000
Burlington	Willingboro	\$8,750
Camden	Barrington	\$7,000
Camden	Berlin	\$7,000
Camden	Camden County Metro	\$10,500
Camden	Cherry Hill	\$14,000
Camden	Chesilhurst	\$7,000
Camden	Clementon	\$7,000
Camden	Collingswood	\$7,000
Camden	Delaware River Port Authority	\$10,500
Camden	Haddon Heights	\$7,000
Camden	Haddon Township	\$7,000
Camden	Lawnside	\$7,000
Camden	Lindenwold	\$7,000
Camden	Magnolia	\$7,000
Camden	Oaklyn	\$7,000
Camden	Somerdale	\$7,000
Camden	Stratford	\$7,000
Camden	Waterford	\$7,000
Camden	Winslow	\$10,500
Cape May	Lower	\$5,600
Cape May	Middle	\$5,600
Cape May	Wildwood	\$4,200
Cape May	Wildwood Crest	\$2,800
Cumberland	Bridgeton	\$7,000
Cumberland	Vineland	\$10,500
Essex	Bloomfield	\$12,250
Essex	East Orange	\$7,000
Essex	Fairfield	\$7,000
Essex	Livingston	\$8 <i>,</i> 750
Essex	Millburn	\$7,000
Essex	North Caldwell	\$7,000
Essex	Nutley	\$8,750
Essex	Verona	\$7,000
Essex	West Orange	\$12,250
Gloucester	Clayton	\$2,800
Gloucester	Deptford	\$10,500
Gloucester	East Greenwich	\$2,800
Gloucester	Elk	\$4,200
Gloucester	Franklin	\$7,000
Gloucester	Glassboro	\$8,750
Gloucester	Greenwich	\$2,240
Gloucester	Harrison	\$2,800
Gloucester	Logan	\$5,600
Gloucester	Mantua	\$7,000
Gloucester	Monroe	\$7,000
Gloucester	Paulsboro	\$2,800

Gloucester	Pitman	\$4,200
Gloucester	Rowan University	\$5,600
Gloucester	Washington	\$12,250
Gloucester	West Deptford	\$5,600
Gloucester	Westville	\$4,200
Gloucester	Woodbury	\$7,000
Hudson	Bayonne	\$10,500
Hudson	Guttenberg	\$7,000
Hudson	Harrison	\$7,000
Hudson	North Bergen	\$14,000
Hudson	Secaucus	\$7,000
Hudson	Union City	\$12,250
Hudson	West New York	\$10,500
Hunterdon	Clinton Town	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Clinton Township	\$6,300
Hunterdon	Flemington	\$7,000
Hunterdon	Franklin Township	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Frenchtown	\$2,800
Hunterdon	High Bridge	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Holland	\$4,200
Hunterdon	Lambertville	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Lebanon	\$4,200
Hunterdon	Raritan Township	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Readington	\$2,100
Hunterdon	Tewksbury	\$2,800
Hunterdon	West Amwell	\$2,800
Mercer	Ewing	\$7,000
Mercer	Hamilton	\$7,000
Mercer	Lawrence	\$7,000
Middlesex	Carteret	\$7,000
Middlesex	Dunellen	\$7,000
Middlesex	Highland Park	\$7,000
Middlesex	Middlesex	\$7,000
Middlesex	Monroe Nov Proposial	\$8,750
Middlesex	New Brunswick North Brunswick	\$14,000
Middlesex Middlesex		\$12,250
Middlesex	Perth Amboy Piscataway	\$12,250
Middlesex	Rutgers University	\$8,750
Middlesex	South Brunswick	\$7,000 \$14,000
Monmouth	Allentown	\$7,000
Monmouth	Colts Neck	\$7,000
Monmouth	Freehold Borough	\$7,000
Monmouth	Little Silver	\$7,000
Monmouth	Marlboro	\$12,250
Monmouth	Sea Girt	\$7,000
Morris	Butler	\$7,000
		7.,000

Morris	Dover	\$7,000
Morris	Hanover	\$7,000
Morris	Jefferson	\$7,000
Morris	Mount Olive	\$8,750
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	\$7,000
Morris	Randolph	\$8,750
Ocean	Berkeley Township	\$7,000
Ocean	Brick	\$14,000
Ocean	Mantaloking	\$7,000
Ocean	Ocean Gate	\$7,000
Ocean	Pine Beach	\$7,000
Ocean	Pine Hill	\$7,000
Ocean	Seaside Heights	\$7,000
Passaic	Bloomingdale	\$7,000
Passaic	Hawthorne	\$7,000
Passaic	Little Falls	\$7,000
Passaic	Passaic	\$12,250
Passaic	Paterson	\$14,000
Passaic	Prospect Park	\$7,000
Passaic	Wanaque	\$7,000
Passaic	Woodland Park	\$7,000
Somerset	Bedminster	\$2,800
Somerset	Bernards	\$4,200
Somerset	Bernardsville	\$3,500
Somerset	Bound Brook	\$4,200
Somerset		
	Branchburg Bridgewater	\$2,800 \$3,500
Somerset Somerset	Far Hills	\$2,800
Somerset	Franklin Township	\$7,000
Somerset	Green Brook	
		\$3,500
Somerset	Hillsborough	\$7,000
Somerset	Manville	\$7,000
Somerset	Montgomery	\$4,200
Somerset	North Plainfield	\$7,000
Somerset	Peapack Gladstong	\$6,300
Somerset	Raritan Borough	\$3,500
Somerset	Somerset County Sheriff	\$2,800
Somerset	South Bound Brook	\$1,680
Somerset	Warren	\$2,800
Somerset	Watchung	\$2,100
Salem	Pennsville	\$7,000
Sussex	Franklin	\$7,000
Sussex	Hamburg	\$7,000
Union	Berkeley Heights	\$7,000
Union	Cranford	\$7,000
Union	Linden	\$7,000
Union	Mountainside	\$7,000

Union	Plainfield	\$8,750
Union	Rahway	\$12,250
Union	Roselle Park	\$7,000
Union	Springfield	\$10,500

Total Departments: 182 \$1,269,870